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Joosep
Andreas
Roman
Tanel
Veiko
Taimo
Martin

Deniss

Karlson
Baum
Hozjainov
Heli
Aasma
Priinits
Mikson

Tihhomirov

1995
1995
1985
1987
2009
1997
2004
1999

TUASK
Parnu
Narva
Viljandi
Parnu
TUASK
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

43.11

43.62

48.07

49.87



